OAL MARSH GRILLE

maﬂll “l's HALF/FULL
BREW CITY FRIES 6.95/10.95
SWEET POTATO FRIES 6.95/10.95
ONION RINGS 7.95/11.95
TATERTOTS 6.95/10.95
STATE FAIR CHEESE CURDS 13.95
EGG ROLLS 12.95
sabads

add grilled or crispy chicken 5.95

dressings: blue cheese, ranch, honey mustard,
balsamic vinaigrette, chipotle ranch, and

poppy seed

CAESAR
romaine, parmesan cheese,

croutons, caesar dressing

HOUSE
romaine, cucumbers, tomatoes,

shredded cheese, croutons,
choice of dressing

TACO

romaine, beef, cheese, peppers,
guac, tomato, tortilla chips, sour
cream, and salsa

6.95/11.95

6.95/11.95

15.95

MAKE SURE TO CHECK THE BOARD
FOR OUR WEEKLY SPECIALS

First bee

CHICKEN TENDER BASKET
served with french fries

MACARONI & CHEESE
add grilled chicken +5.95

BONELESS WINGS
bbg, buffalo, honey bacon,
sweet chili, ranch, or dry rub

COCONUT SHRIMP BASKET
served with french fries

CHICKEN or VEGGIE QUESADILLA
sautéed onions and bell peppers,

served with sour cream, salsa, & guac

FAIRWAY TACOS

three corn tortillas, chorizo, chicken,
sautéed jalapenos, onions, cheese,
and chipotle aioli

BEEF TACOS
three flour tortillas, beef, lettuce,

tomato, cheese, and sour cream,
served with a side of taco sauce

r0CCo’s pizzo

PEPPERONI

HOUSE SPECIAL
sausage, pepperoni, onions,
mushrooms, green peppers,
and green olives

14.95

7.95

12.95

14.95

14.95

12.95

10.95

15.95

18.95




, and cranberry
multigrain bread

MELT
acon, grilled tomatoes, and cheddar

cheese on toasted sourdough

MONSTER ROZ
grilled or crispy chicken, sautéed

mushrooms, swiss cheese, guac, and
horseradish aioli on a toasted bun

HOT MAMA ROZ

grilled or crispy chicken, sautéed
mushrooms, ghost pepper cheese,
guac, buffalo sauce, and horseradish
aioli on a toasted bun

PATTY MELT
angus beef, swiss cheese, and grilled

onions on toasted multigrain bread

DIABLO CHICKEN TENDER MELT
jalapenos, ghost pepper cheese, and
diablo sauce on a toasted bun

13.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

15.95

14.95

In need of a venue?

for every group size.

Book your next event
with us! Spaces available

wraps

CLASSIC CHICKEN
grilled or crispy chicken, bbq or buffalo

sauce, lettuce, shredded cheese, bacon,
and fried onions in a garlic herb tortilla

CHICKEN CAESAR

grilled or crispy chicken, romaine
lettuce, parmesan cheese, and caesar
dressing in a garlic herb tortilla

THE TBR
turkey, bacon, ranch dressing, lettuce,

and tomatoes in a garlic herb tortilla

buibd your own

served on toasted brioche bun
BYO BURGER

BYO CHICKEN
grilled or crispy

BYO BEYOND BURGER

TOPPINGS
lettuce

tomato

raw onions
sautéed onions
raw jalapenos

SAUCES
mayo
chipotle aioli

grilled jalapenos bbq
sautéed bell peppers sweet chili
sautéed mushrooms hot sauce
CHEESES PREMIUM
cheddar bacon +2
pepper jack guac +2
ghost pepper

SWiss

*+ consuming raw or under **
cooked meats, poultry,
seafood, fish, shellfish or
eggs may increase risk of
food borne illness.

13.95

13.95

12.95

13.95
12.95

14.95

cranberry mayo
chipotle ranch
honey mustard




