

# OAK MARSH GRILLE

## warm ups

### HALF / FULL

BREW CITY FRIES	6.95 / 10.95	CHICKEN TENDER BASKET	14.95
SWEET POTATO FRIES	6.95 / 10.95	served with french fries	
ONION RINGS	7.95 / 11.95	MACARONI & CHEESE	7.95
TATER TOTS	6.95 / 10.95	add grilled chicken +5.95	
STATE FAIR CHEESE CURDS	13.95	BONELESS WINGS	12.95
EGG ROLLS	12.95	bbq, buffalo, honey bacon, sweet chili, ranch, or dry rub	

## salads

add grilled or crispy chicken	5.95
<b>dressings:</b> blue cheese, ranch, honey mustard, balsamic vinaigrette, chipotle ranch, and poppy seed	
CAESAR	6.95 / 11.95
romaine, parmesan cheese, croutons, caesar dressing	
HOUSE	6.95 / 11.95
romaine, cucumbers, tomatoes, shredded cheese, croutons, choice of dressing	
TACO	15.95
romaine, beef, cheese, peppers, guac, tomato, tortilla chips, sour cream, and salsa	

MAKE SURE TO CHECK THE BOARD  
FOR OUR WEEKLY SPECIALS

## first tee

CHICKEN TENDER BASKET	14.95
served with french fries	
MACARONI & CHEESE	7.95
add grilled chicken +5.95	
BONELESS WINGS	12.95
bbq, buffalo, honey bacon, sweet chili, ranch, or dry rub	
COCONUT SHRIMP BASKET	14.95
served with french fries	
CHICKEN or VEGGIE QUESADILLA	14.95
sautéed onions and bell peppers, served with sour cream, salsa, & guac	
FAIRWAY TACOS	12.95
three corn tortillas, chorizo, chicken, sautéed jalapeños, onions, cheese, and chipotle aioli	
BEEF TACOS	10.95
three flour tortillas, beef, lettuce, tomato, cheese, and sour cream, served with a side of taco sauce	

## rocco's pizza

PEPPERONI	15.95
HOUSE SPECIAL	18.95

sausage, pepperoni, onions,  
mushrooms, green peppers,  
and green olives



# **sandwiches**

<b>BLT</b> add guac +2 bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayo on toasted sourdough	13.95
<b>STEVE'S ROASTED TURKEY</b> lettuce, swiss cheese, and cranberry mayo on toasted multigrain bread	14.95
<b>TURKEY MELT</b> bacon, grilled tomatoes, and cheddar cheese on toasted sourdough	14.95
<b>MONSTER ROZ</b> grilled or crispy chicken, sautéed mushrooms, swiss cheese, guac, and horseradish aioli on a toasted bun	14.95
<b>HOT MAMA ROZ</b> grilled or crispy chicken, sautéed mushrooms, ghost pepper cheese, guac, buffalo sauce, and horseradish aioli on a toasted bun	14.95
<b>PATTY MELT</b> angus beef, swiss cheese, and grilled onions on toasted multigrain bread	15.95
<b>DIABLO CHICKEN TENDER MELT</b> jalapeños, ghost pepper cheese, and diablo sauce on a toasted bun	14.95

all sandwiches, wraps, and burgers are  
served with house made chips

fries, tater tots, sweet potato fries, onion  
rings, mac & cheese, or a side salad are  
available at an additional cost



In need of a venue?  
Book your next event  
with us! Spaces available  
for every group size.

# **wraps**

<b>CLASSIC CHICKEN</b>	13.95
grilled or crispy chicken, bbq or buffalo sauce, lettuce, shredded cheese, bacon, and fried onions in a garlic herb tortilla	
<b>CHICKEN CAESAR</b>	13.95
grilled or crispy chicken, romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, and caesar dressing in a garlic herb tortilla	
<b>THE TBR</b>	12.95
turkey, bacon, ranch dressing, lettuce, and tomatoes in a garlic herb tortilla	

## **build your own**

served on toasted brioche bun	
<b>BYO BURGER</b>	13.95
<b>BYO CHICKEN</b>	12.95
grilled or crispy	
<b>BYO BEYOND BURGER</b>	14.95
<b>TOPPINGS</b>	<b>SAUCES</b>
lettuce	mayo
tomato	chipotle aioli
raw onions	cranberry mayo
sautéed onions	chipotle ranch
raw jalapeños	honey mustard
grilled jalapeños	bbq
sautéed bell peppers	sweet chili
sautéed mushrooms	hot sauce
<b>CHEESES</b>	<b>PREMIUM</b>
cheddar	bacon +2
pepper jack	guac +2
ghost pepper	
swiss	

\*\* consuming raw or under \*\*  
cooked meats, poultry,  
seafood, fish, shellfish or  
eggs may increase risk of  
food borne illness.

